 0.125
 0.23
 0.98
 1.21
 7.05
 6.88
 6.50 [165mm]
3.94
[100mm]
2.95
[75mm] 0.30
 0.49  0.49
4.53
[115mm]
3.94
[100mm]
2.95
[75mm]
 0.30
 0.30
0.374 COUNTERSINK
 0.48
 0.39
0.197 [5.0mm] THRU
(8 PLCS)
A
PART REVISION
DESCRIPTION:
PART NUMBER (S)
RoHS COMPLIANT: YesDATE:DIM: INCH
WINFORD ENGINEERING, LLC
4561 GARFIELD ROAD
AUBURN, MI 48611
989-671-9721www.winford.com DINPA03LR-ZVE100B
VESA 100 x 100mm and 75 x 75mm hole pattern DIN Plate
12/12/2024
A A
B B
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1